
Just in Time Racing - Contractor License                    HY-TEK's Meet Manager 

              Section VIII State Qualifier Championships - 11/1/2014               

                                Bethpage Sate Park                                 

                               Last Completed Event                                

  

Event 1  Girls 5k Run CC Class  A 

================================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points 

================================================================================== 

  1 #1354 Grace Moore         11 Calhoun                 6:15.2   19:25.61    1    

  2 #1975 Lucy Hurt            9 Port Washington         6:27.8   20:04.61    2    

  3 #1977 Madeline Jester      9 Port Washington         6:30.5   20:13.20    3    

  4 #1819 Carissa Kahn        10 Mepham                  6:32.2   20:18.51    4    

  5 #2081 Lauren Gruber       11 Syosset                 6:32.9   20:20.49    5    

  6 #2071 Kayla Beovich       11 Syosset                 6:33.0   20:20.72    6    

  7 #2080 Tracy Go            11 Syosset                 6:33.0   20:20.96    7    

  8 #2086 Tierney Latham      10 Syosset                 6:33.1   20:21.18    8    

  9 #2077 Samantha DeStefani   9 Syosset                 6:33.2   20:21.42    9    

 10 #2097 Reilly Siebert       9 Syosset                 6:33.3   20:21.66   10    

 11 #1356 Nadya Resnick        9 Calhoun                 6:35.7   20:29.41   11    

 12 #2100 Zoe Stricoff        12 Syosset                 6:38.7   20:38.49   12    

 13 #1346 Emma Joseph         11 Calhoun                 6:39.0   20:39.63   13    

 14 #1798 Taylor Rettig       11 Massapequa              6:43.0   20:51.98   14    

 15 #1781 Allie Aird          11 Massapequa              6:43.8   20:54.55   15    

 16 #1817 Taylor Held         12 Mepham                  6:44.3   20:55.86   16    

 17 #1738 Nicolette Agostina  11 MacArthur               6:49.8   21:13.22   17    

 18 #1985 Christina Marinell  11 Port Washington         6:51.1   21:17.22   18    

 19 #1803 Samantha Strype     12 Massapequa              6:51.3   21:17.80   19    

 20 #1987 Carly Perlmutter    10 Port Washington         6:53.1   21:23.21   20    

 21 #1342 Christina Garbarin  10 Calhoun                 6:53.3   21:24.06   21    

 22 #1965 Beatriz Chavarria   10 Port Washington         6:53.7   21:25.17   22    

 23 #1792 Devin McQuillan     12 Massapequa              6:58.9   21:41.45   23    

 24 #1323 Charlotte Gondre´   12 Baldwin                 7:00.3   21:45.77   24    

 25 #1485 Maya Henson         12 Freeport                7:01.1   21:48.04         

 26 #1824 Briana Noto         11 Mepham                  7:01.9   21:50.51   25    

 27 #1982 Maria Kogan         10 Port Washington         7:02.6   21:52.83   26    

 28 #1787 Meaghan Dearstyne   11 Massapequa              7:07.2   22:07.27   27    

 29 #1813 Tara DeRosa         12 Mepham                  7:15.8   22:33.93   28    

 30 #2122 Wendy Gonzalez      12 VS Central              7:16.6   22:36.44   29    

 31 #1360 Juliann Vizoso      11 Calhoun                 7:17.2   22:38.27   30    

 32 #1962 Jenny Aguiar        12 Port Washington         7:18.7   22:42.92   31    

 33 #1441 Tara Mandel         10 Farmingdale             7:20.3   22:47.97   32    

 34 #1783 Antonia Bianco      10 Massapequa              7:21.4   22:51.26   33    

 35 #1815 Lizzy Eisenberg     11 Mepham                  7:22.5   22:54.77   34    

 36 #2118 Maria Sosa           8 Uniondale               7:24.6   23:01.06         

 37 #1829 Roseanna Skidmore   10 Mepham                  7:25.4   23:03.75   35    

 38 #1325 Germine Museau      12 Baldwin                 7:25.8   23:05.04   36    

 39 #1395 Kali Keyes           9 East Meadow             7:26.9   23:08.34         

 40 #1811 Sam Coppola         11 Mepham                  7:28.3   23:12.58   37    

 41 #1446 Margaret Velez      12 Farmingdale             7:28.7   23:13.95   38    

 42 #1587 Christina Litos     11 Herricks                7:30.5   23:19.43   39    

 43 #1343 Ashley Harten       12 Calhoun                 7:30.9   23:20.67   40    

 44 #2105 Jalissia Casimir    10 Uniondale               7:32.4   23:25.54         

 45 #2126 Alyssa Meltzer      12 VS Central              7:32.9   23:26.96   41    

 46 #1793 Erin McWilliams     11 Massapequa              7:33.1   23:27.73   42    

 47 #1959 Jennifer Pantell    12 Plainview               7:33.8   23:29.92         

 48 #1706 Sarah Kelliher      11 Long Beach              7:34.1   23:30.55         

 49 #2250 Kathleen Lucey      10 Oceanside               7:35.1   23:33.84   43    

 50 #1713 Claire Sweeny       12 Long Beach              7:36.8   23:39.07         

 51 #1348 Isabelle Kehrili    11 Calhoun                 7:37.0   23:39.78   44    

 52 #1749 Helen Zhang          9 MacArthur               7:37.6   23:41.52   45    

 53 #1437 Jacqueline Hilbert   9 Farmingdale             7:42.1   23:55.69   46    

 54 #1892 Josena Joseph        9 Oceanside               7:43.7   24:00.60   47    



 55 #1584 Kayla Edmonston      9 Herricks                7:44.0   24:01.58   48    

 56 #1874 Amanda Bonacasa      9 Oceanside               7:44.2   24:02.14   49    

 57 #1621 Kaitlyn Space       12 Hicksville              7:45.4   24:05.92         

 58 #1898 Megan Lutz          10 Oceanside               7:47.9   24:13.64   50    

 59 #1396 Ursala Khan         10 East Meadow             7:49.5   24:18.65         

 60 #1881 Kristen Ekstrom     12 Oceanside               7:50.0   24:19.97   51    

 61 #1435 Kayla Donald         9 Farmingdale             7:50.2   24:20.58   52    

 62 #1903 Christina Moran      9 Oceanside               7:50.7   24:22.15   53    

 63 #1589 Daniela O'Modie      9 Herricks                7:50.9   24:22.94   54    

 64 #1956 Lauren Healy        10 Plainview               7:51.5   24:24.78         

 65 #1747 Diana Testa         10 MacArthur               7:51.9   24:26.00   55    

 66 #1580 Angela Chen          9 Herricks                7:52.3   24:27.38   56    

 67 #1740 Megan Conroy        11 MacArthur               7:54.6   24:34.39   57    

 68 #1440 Julia Maher         12 Farmingdale             8:00.1   24:51.63   58    

 69 #1447 Zoe Zebersky        11 Farmingdale             8:00.5   24:52.59   59    

 70 #1952 Olivia Clancy       11 Plainview               8:00.7   24:53.24         

 71 #2123 Kendall Jones       12 VS Central              8:01.4   24:55.56   60    

 72 #1326 Tiffany Raymond     11 Baldwin                 8:03.3   25:01.48   61    

 73 #1895 Sydney Leider       10 Oceanside               8:05.5   25:08.11   62    

 74 #1444 Carly Palermo       10 Farmingdale             8:05.9   25:09.54   63    

 75 #1958 Caitlin Mulligan    12 Plainview               8:06.7   25:11.88         

 76 #1590 Julie Thomas        11 Herricks                8:09.2   25:19.65   64    

 77 #1321 Titilola Akindejoy  11 Baldwin                 8:12.7   25:30.64   65    

 78 #2128 Tasnova Osmani       9 VS Central              8:13.9   25:34.33   66    

 79 #1324 Aniah Layne         10 Baldwin                 8:16.0   25:40.80   67    

 80 #2116 Emily Monplaisir    12 Uniondale               8:25.4   26:10.08         

 81 #2121 Stephanie Burchell  10 VS Central              8:25.6   26:10.74   68    

 82 #1620 Samantha Schulthei  11 Hicksville              8:25.9   26:11.52         

 83 #1592 Jessica Tsum        11 Herricks                8:51.8   27:32.21   69    

 84 #1744 Shannon McGhean     11 MacArthur               9:04.8   28:12.52   70    

 85 #2234 Jenna Staufenberg    9 Herricks                9:09.5   28:26.96   71    

 86 #1328 Mariah Walker       11 Baldwin                 9:25.4   29:16.49   72    

                                                                                   

                                   Team Scores                                     

=================================================================================  

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9  

=================================================================================  

   1 Syosset                      35    5    6    7    8    9   10   12            

      Total Time:  1:41:44.77                                                      

         Average:    20:20.96                                                      

   2 Port Washington              65    2    3   18   20   22   26   31            

      Total Time:  1:44:23.41                                                      

         Average:    20:52.69                                                      

   3 Calhoun                      76    1   11   13   21   30   40   44            

      Total Time:  1:44:36.98                                                      

         Average:    20:55.40                                                      

   4 Massapequa                   98   14   15   19   23   27   33   42            

      Total Time:  1:46:53.05                                                      

         Average:    21:22.61                                                      

   5 Mepham                      107    4   16   25   28   34   35   37            

      Total Time:  1:48:33.58                                                      

         Average:    21:42.72                                                      

   6 Farmingdale                 226   32   38   46   52   58   59   63            

      Total Time:  1:59:09.82                                                      

         Average:    23:49.97                                                      

   7 Oceanside                   240   43   47   49   50   51   53   62            

      Total Time:  2:00:10.19                                                      

         Average:    24:02.04                                                      

   8 MacArthur                   244   17   45   55   57   70                      

      Total Time:  2:02:07.65                                                      

         Average:    24:25.53                                                      

   9 Baldwin                     253   24   36   61   65   67   72                 

      Total Time:  2:01:03.73                                                      



         Average:    24:12.75                                                      

  10 Herricks                    261   39   48   54   56   64   69   71            

      Total Time:  2:01:30.98                                                      

         Average:    24:18.20                                                      

  11 VS Central                  264   29   41   60   66   68                      

      Total Time:  2:02:44.03                                                      

         Average:    24:32.81    

 

 

 

Event 3  Girls 5k Run CC Class  B 

================================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points 

================================================================================== 

  1 #1508 Stephanie Gerland   11 Garden City             6:01.1   18:41.84    1    

  2 #1380 Daniela LoCastro    11 Cold Spring Harbor      6:05.3   18:54.67         

  3 #1495 Isabella Pascucci   12 Friends Academy         6:08.5   19:04.76    2    

  4 #1859 Stacie Nadel        12 North Shore             6:12.9   19:18.52    3    

  5 #1860 Morgan Nerud        11 North Shore             6:13.4   19:20.08    4    

  6 #1507 Jennifer Gerland    12 Garden City             6:14.9   19:24.55    5    

  7 #1841 Stephanie Bazan     11 North Shore             6:18.0   19:34.36    6    

  8 #1751 Kayleigh Caggiano   11 Manhasset               6:19.4   19:38.49    7    

  9 #1866 Diana Vizza         11 North Shore             6:23.8   19:52.15    8    

 10 #1548 Maya Mualem         10 Great Neck North        6:30.0   20:11.70    9    

 11 #2161 Megan Gordon        10 Wantagh                 6:32.4   20:18.93   10    

 12 #1864 Emma Rivera          8 North Shore             6:32.7   20:19.90   11    

 13 #1680 Alexis Tillman      11 Jfk Bellmore            6:33.6   20:22.62   12    

 14 #2177 kiera donovan       11 West Hempstead          6:36.1   20:30.35         

 15 #1868 Cailey Welch         8 North Shore             6:38.2   20:37.04   13    

 16 #1492 Paige Duca          12 Friends Academy         6:38.8   20:38.96   14    

 17 #2042 Amanda Maughan       9 South Side              6:41.7   20:47.79   15    

 18 #2171 Grace Sullivan      10 Wantagh                 6:42.5   20:50.44   16    

 19 #1655 Celeste Traub       10 Jericho                 6:43.4   20:53.13   17    

 20 #1759 Catherine Matteo    11 Manhasset               6:43.6   20:53.74   18    

 21 #2056 Molly Quinn         11 South Side              6:44.0   20:54.99   19    

 22 #1506 Caroline Ferri      12 Garden City             6:46.0   21:01.25   20    

 23 #1647 Juliette Milman     11 Jericho                 6:46.6   21:03.26   21    

 24 #1856 Hanah Leventhal      8 North Shore             6:47.9   21:07.20   22    

 25 #1464 Sarah Morgan        11 Floral Park             6:49.6   21:12.50   23    

 26 #1936 Joanna DeSOUSA      11 Plainedge               6:51.3   21:17.59   24    

 27 #1430 Zhaneia Thybulle     9 Elmont                  6:52.2   21:20.44         

 28 #2170 Alyssa Soethout     12 Wantagh                 6:53.9   21:25.67   25    

 29 #1998 Alyssa Neo          11 Roslyn                  6:54.7   21:28.27   26    

 30 #2165 Marissa Polack      12 Wantagh                 6:55.2   21:29.71   27    

 31 #1529 Thais Delima        10 Glen Cove               6:55.5   21:30.73         

 32 #1633 Catherine Zamroz    10 Island Trees            6:56.1   21:32.58   28    

 33 #1699 Maggie Reid         12 Locust Valley           6:56.3   21:33.40   29    

 34 #1601 Nicole Matza        10 Hewlett                 6:58.1   21:38.81         

 35 #2064 Sofia Tavella       11 South Side              6:58.7   21:40.86   30    

 36 #1546 Victoria Liu        10 Great Neck North        6:59.3   21:42.62   31    

 37 #1774 Emily Tsoumpas       9 Manhasset               6:59.7   21:43.83   32    

 38 #2266 Laurel Fisher       12 Garden City             6:59.8   21:44.11   33    

 39 #2157 Tess Duignan         9 Wantagh                 7:00.1   21:45.05   34    

 40 #1497 Catherine Sullivan  12 Friends Academy         7:00.2   21:45.49   35    

 41 #1371 Briana Pereira      10 Clarke                  7:00.5   21:46.24   36    

 42 #1627 Cara Duffy           7 Island Trees            7:01.0   21:47.79   37    

 43 #1773 Angela Tsoumpas      9 Manhasset               7:02.4   21:52.07   38    

 44 #1493 Anna Pappas          9 Friends Academy         7:03.0   21:54.14   39    

 45 #1423 Erika Feurtado      10 Elmont                  7:06.6   22:05.26         

 46 #1639 Jessica Huang       11 Jericho                 7:07.1   22:06.74   40    

 47 #1333 Jennifer Manzanare   9 Bethpage                7:07.2   22:07.27         

 48 #2172 Kyleigh Watson       9 Wantagh                 7:07.9   22:09.36   41    

 49 #1991 Sarah Carbonaro     10 Roslyn                  7:08.0   22:09.64   42    



 50 #2032 Christine Goldstei  11 South Side              7:08.2   22:10.21   43    

 51 #2153 Madison Conway      11 Wantagh                 7:08.5   22:11.23   44    

 52 #1568 Alexa Thorne        12 Great Neck South        7:08.7   22:11.64   45    

 53 #1667 Olivia Conlon       10 Jfk Bellmore            7:09.0   22:12.82   46    

 54 #1672 Hannah Gallo        12 Jfk Bellmore            7:09.5   22:14.28   47    

 55 #1368 Gabriella Martins   12 Clarke                  7:09.7   22:14.83   48    

 56 #2034 Brigit Kelly        10 South Side              7:10.8   22:18.39   49    

 57 #1552 Michelle Toker      12 Great Neck North        7:11.1   22:19.26   50    

 58 #1503 Emily Daempfle      10 Garden City             7:11.9   22:21.61   51    

 59 #1600 Lori Matza          10 Hewlett                 7:13.0   22:25.24         

 60 #2003 Raquel Shadan       10 Roslyn                  7:13.6   22:27.07   52    

 61 #1545 Samantha Law         9 Great Neck North        7:14.6   22:30.07   53    

 62 #1606 Natalie Weintraub   12 Hewlett                 7:14.7   22:30.35         

 63 #2063 Nadia Tavella        9 South Side              7:15.0   22:31.51   54    

 64 #1544 Nicole Lalezarzade  12 Great Neck North        7:15.5   22:32.97   55    

 65 #1527 Grace Blinkoff      11 Glen Cove               7:16.0   22:34.55         

 66 #1510 Lindsay Grippo      11 Garden City             7:16.4   22:35.73   56    

 67 #2029 Talia Cutrone       10 South Side              7:17.4   22:38.68   57    

 68 #1335 Katie Meaney        12 Bethpage                7:18.4   22:41.96         

 69 #1835 Brianna Lausev       8 New Hyde Park           7:19.0   22:43.78         

 70 #1550 Ruby Paisner        11 Great Neck North        7:20.9   22:49.54   58    

 71 #1450 Emilee Becker        7 Floral Park             7:21.6   22:51.92   59    

 72 #1467 Jennifer Seuling    12 Floral Park             7:21.8   22:52.59   60    

 73 #1374 Kate Su              9 Clarke                  7:24.0   22:59.26   61    

 74 #1670 Erika Fuchs         12 Jfk Bellmore            7:25.4   23:03.79   62    

 75 #1776 Allison Weilep      11 Manhasset               7:26.0   23:05.44   63    

 76 #1668 Emily Cotter        10 Jfk Bellmore            7:28.8   23:14.25   64    

 77 #1573 Miranda Zhang       11 Great Neck South        7:29.2   23:15.59   65    

 78 #1628 Brittany Jenkofsky  10 Island Trees            7:30.0   23:18.00   66    

 79 #1456 Kellie Courtney      9 Floral Park             7:30.9   23:20.62   67    

 80 #2004 Lida Tozzi          12 Roslyn                  7:33.7   23:29.60   68    

 81 #1838 Millena Skugor      11 New Hyde Park           7:33.9   23:30.03         

 82 #1524 Catherine Wallace    9 Garden City             7:34.3   23:31.44   69    

 83 #1376 Caroline DeBellis    8 Cold Spring Harbor      7:35.5   23:34.95         

 84 #1595 Collette Davies     10 Hewlett                 7:38.3   23:43.82         

 85 #2000 Carmen Recio        12 Roslyn                  7:39.3   23:46.95   70    

 86 #1555 Gracia Bualati      10 Great Neck South        7:39.6   23:47.67   71    

 87 #2013 Christelle Julien   10 Sewanhaka               7:40.8   23:51.50         

 88 #2005 Dana Wagner          9 Roslyn                  7:42.0   23:55.39   72    

 89 #1693 Kristy Jahchan      10 Locust Valley           7:42.4   23:56.64   73    

 90 #1690 Madeline Casalino   12 Locust Valley           7:42.7   23:57.51   74    

 91 #2316 Leanna Donahue      12 Island Trees            7:43.3   23:59.25   75    

 92 #1569 Carmen Tong         11 Great Neck South        7:44.4   24:02.56   76    

 93 #1932 Caitlin Bossert     12 Plainedge               7:44.7   24:03.67   77    

 94 #1695 Roisin O'Neill      10 Locust Valley           7:45.6   24:06.50   78    

 95 #1833 Claudia Serna       11 Mineola                 7:46.0   24:07.53         

 96 #1565 Sabrina Ng           9 Great Neck South        7:46.0   24:07.81   79    

 97 #2001 Eleonora Recio      10 Roslyn                  7:47.3   24:11.69   80    

 98 #1696 Siobhan O'Neill     12 Locust Valley           7:47.8   24:13.30   81    

 99 #1494 Katherine Pappas    12 Friends Academy         7:49.4   24:18.18   82    

100 #1563 Dorothy Liu         10 Great Neck South        7:50.1   24:20.39   83    

101 #1539 Ariela Frenkel      12 Great Neck North        7:52.4   24:27.65   84    

102 #1559 Shaminta Hamidian   10 Great Neck South        7:52.6   24:28.13   85    

103 #1649 Sylvia Peng         11 Jericho                 7:53.1   24:29.77   86    

104 #1531 Kayleen Mesa        10 Glen Cove               7:53.2   24:30.04         

105 #1372 Abby Pineda          9 Clarke                  7:53.9   24:32.33   87    

106 #1665 Alexandra Brinton    9 Jfk Bellmore            7:54.7   24:34.66   88    

107 #1700 Amanda Weiss        11 Locust Valley           7:55.4   24:36.76   89    

108 #2010 Tina Miller         10 Seaford                 7:56.3   24:39.67         

109 #1623 Angela Brocco       12 Island Trees            8:02.4   24:58.72   90    

110 #1831 Deborah Gabbay      12 Mineola                 8:08.5   25:17.64         

111 #2008 Gracie Eisman       11 Seaford                 8:12.9   25:31.34         

112 #1666 Tian Colby           9 Jfk Bellmore            8:15.9   25:40.69   91    



113 #1369 Alyssa Ng            9 Clarke                  8:18.4   25:48.32   92    

114 #1373 Alexandra Rodrigue  11 Clarke                  8:20.2   25:53.90   93    

115 #1765 Olivia Plansker      9 Manhasset               8:20.5   25:54.97   94    

116 #1755 Elizabeth Harris    11 Manhasset               8:20.6   25:55.28   95    

117 #1366 Tori Kalberer       11 Clarke                  8:25.0   26:08.95   96    

118 #1459 Katie Gibbons        9 Floral Park             8:26.9   26:14.62   97    

119 #1471 Grace Yeostros       9 Floral Park             8:27.6   26:16.85   98    

120 #1648 Grace Mok           12 Jericho                 8:35.5   26:41.31   99    

121 #1490 Elizabeth Chatpar    9 Friends Academy         8:50.2   27:27.22  100    

122 #1489 Anna Asnis           9 Friends Academy         8:50.3   27:27.58  101    

123 #1933 Alexander Coacci    12 Plainedge               8:59.2   27:55.13  102    

124 #1944 Kelli Smith         11 Plainedge               9:08.4   28:23.69  103    

125 #1937 Brianne DiFEDE       9 Plainedge               9:11.1   28:32.18  104    

126 #1832 Marissa Karasz      11 Mineola                 9:24.9   29:14.86         

127 #2208 Jamie Bressmer      11 Floral Park             9:28.1   29:24.78  105    

128 #1727 Emily Murray        10 Lynbrook               10:21.7   32:11.26  106    

129 #1729 Hannah Polokoff     10 Lynbrook               10:22.5   32:14.02  107    

130 #1736 Camryn Walsh        11 Lynbrook               10:23.0   32:15.43  108    

131 #1726 Mackenzie Kreit     11 Lynbrook               10:23.1   32:15.71  109    

132 #1941 Jade Nussbaum        9 Plainedge              10:24.7   32:20.79  110    

133 #1945 Lauren Szalay       11 Plainedge              10:26.2   32:25.32  111    

134 #1725 Emily Koffler       12 Lynbrook               10:28.5   32:32.50  112    

135 #1719 Amanda DiGiorgio    11 Lynbrook               10:28.6   32:32.79  113    

                                                                                   

                                   Team Scores                                     

=================================================================================  

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9  

=================================================================================  

   1 North Shore                  32    3    4    6    8   11   13   22            

      Total Time:  1:38:25.01                                                      

         Average:    19:41.01                                                      

   2 Garden City                 110    1    5   20   33   51   56   69            

      Total Time:  1:43:13.36                                                      

         Average:    20:38.68                                                      

   3 Wantagh                     112   10   16   25   27   34   41   44            

      Total Time:  1:45:49.80                                                      

         Average:    21:09.96                                                      

   4 South Side                  156   15   19   30   43   49   54   57            

      Total Time:  1:47:52.24                                                      

         Average:    21:34.45                                                      

   5 Manhasset                   158    7   18   32   38   63   94   95            

      Total Time:  1:47:13.57                                                      

         Average:    21:26.72                                                      

   6 Friends Academy             172    2   14   35   39   82  100  101            

      Total Time:  1:47:41.53                                                      

         Average:    21:32.31                                                      

   7 Great Neck North            198    9   31   50   53   55   58   84            

      Total Time:  1:49:16.62                                                      

         Average:    21:51.33                                                      

   8 Jfk Bellmore                231   12   46   47   62   64   88   91            

      Total Time:  1:51:07.76                                                      

         Average:    22:13.56                                                      

   9 Roslyn                      258   26   42   52   68   70   72   80            

      Total Time:  1:53:21.53                                                      

         Average:    22:40.31                                                      

  10 Jericho                     263   17   21   40   86   99                      

      Total Time:  1:55:14.21                                                      

         Average:    23:02.85                                                      

  11 Island Trees                296   28   37   66   75   90                      

      Total Time:  1:55:36.34                                                      

         Average:    23:07.27                                                      

  12 Floral Park                 306   23   59   60   67   97   98  105            

      Total Time:  1:56:32.25                                                      



         Average:    23:18.45                                                      

  13 Clarke                      324   36   48   61   87   92   93   96            

      Total Time:  1:57:20.98                                                      

         Average:    23:28.20                                                      

  14 Locust Valley               335   29   73   74   78   81   89                 

      Total Time:  1:57:47.35                                                      

         Average:    23:33.47                                                      

  15 Great Neck South            336   45   65   71   76   79   83   85            

      Total Time:  1:57:25.27                                                      

         Average:    23:29.06                                                      

  16 Plainedge                   410   24   77  102  103  104  110  111            

      Total Time:  2:10:12.26                                                      

         Average:    26:02.46                                                      

  17 Lynbrook                    542  106  107  108  109  112  113                 

      Total Time:  2:41:28.92                                                      

         Average:    32:17.79    

 

 

Event 5  Girls 5k Run CC Class  C 

================================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points 

================================================================================== 

  1 #1920 Linda Cameron       12 Oyster Bay                                   1    

  2 #1922 Elina Leandrou       8 Oyster Bay                                   2    

  3 #2193 Leigh Anderson      12 Wheatley                                          

  4 #2196 Morgan Hanel        12 Wheatley                                          

  5 #1919 Laura Angelone      10 Oyster Bay                                   3    

  6 #1927 Anna Lee Sadocha    11 Oyster Bay                                   4    

  7 #1926 bella pace          10 Oyster Bay                                   5    

  8 #2197 Katherine Keller    12 Wheatley                                          

  9 #1923 Hannah Lopes         8 Oyster Bay                                   6    

 10 #2195 Alexa Georgeton     11 Wheatley                                          

 11 #1924 Christina Masiakos  12 Oyster Bay                                   7    

                                                                                   

                                   Team Scores                                     

=================================================================================  

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9  

=================================================================================  

   1 Oyster Bay                   15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7   

 

 

 

GIRLS MERGE 

========================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points 

========================================================================== 

Results - Women 

  1  1508 Stephanie Gerland   11 Garden City           18:41.84   1   1    

  2  1380 Daniela LoCastro    11 Cold Spring           18:54.67   1  

  3  1495 Isabella Pascucci   12 Friends Acad          19:04.76   1   2    

  4  1859 Stacie Nadel        12 North Shore           19:18.52   1   3    

  5  1860 Morgan Nerud        11 North Shore           19:20.08   1   4    

  6  1507 Jennifer Gerland    12 Garden City           19:24.55   1   5    

  7  1354 Grace Moore         11 Calhoun               19:25.61  17   6    

  8  1841 Stephanie Bazan     11 North Shore           19:34.36   1   7    

  9  1751 Kayleigh Caggiano   11 Manhasset             19:38.49   1   8    

 10  1866 Diana Vizza         11 North Shore           19:52.15   1   9    

 11  1975 Lucy Hurt            9 Port Washing          20:04.61  17  10    

 12  1548 Maya Mualem         10 Great Neck N          20:11.70   1  11    

 13  1977 Madeline Jester      9 Port Washing          20:13.20  17  12    

 14  1819 Carissa Kahn        10 Mepham                20:18.51  17  13    

 15  2161 Megan Gordon        10 Wantagh               20:18.93   2  14    



 16  1864 Emma Rivera          8 North Shore           20:19.90   2  15    

 17  2081 Lauren Gruber       11 Syosset               20:20.49  17  16    

 18  2071 Kayla Beovich       11 Syosset               20:20.72  17  17    

 19  2080 Tracy Go            11 Syosset               20:20.96  17  18    

 20  2086 Tierney Latham      10 Syosset               20:21.18  17  19    

 21  2077 Samantha DeStefani   9 Syosset               20:21.42  17  20    

 22  2097 Reilly Siebert       9 Syosset               20:21.66  17  21    

 23  1680 Alexis Tillman      11 Jfk Bellmore          20:22.62   2  22    

 24  1356 Nadya Resnick        9 Calhoun               20:29.41  18  23    

 25  2177 kiera donovan       11 West Hempste          20:30.35   2  

 26  1868 Cailey Welch         8 North Shore           20:37.04   2  24    

 27  2100 Zoe Stricoff        12 Syosset               20:38.49  18  25    

 28  1492 Paige Duca          12 Friends Acad          20:38.96   2  26    

 29  1346 Emma Joseph         11 Calhoun               20:39.63  18  27    

 30  2042 Amanda Maughan       9 South Side            20:47.79   2  28    

 31  2171 Grace Sullivan      10 Wantagh               20:50.44   2  29    

 32  1798 Taylor Rettig       11 Massapequa            20:51.98  18  30    

 33  1655 Celeste Traub       10 Jericho               20:53.13   2  31    

 34  1759 Catherine Matteo    11 Manhasset             20:53.74   2  32    

 35  1781 Allie Aird          11 Massapequa            20:54.55  18  33    

 36  2056 Molly Quinn         11 South Side            20:54.99   3  34    

 37  1817 Taylor Held         12 Mepham                20:55.86  18  35    

 38  1506 Caroline Ferri      12 Garden City           21:01.25   3  36    

 39  1647 Juliette Milman     11 Jericho               21:03.26   3  37    

 40  1856 Hanah Leventhal      8 North Shore           21:07.20   3  38    

 41  1464 Sarah Morgan        11 Floral Park           21:12.50   3  39    

 42  1738 Nicolette Agostina  11 MacArthur             21:13.22  18  40    

 43  1985 Christina Marinell  11 Port Washing          21:17.22  18  41    

 44  1936 Joanna DeSOUSA      11 Plainedge             21:17.59   3  42    

 45  1803 Samantha Strype     12 Massapequa            21:17.80  18  43    

 46  1430 Zhaneia Thybulle     9 Elmont                21:20.44   3  

 47  1987 Carly Perlmutter    10 Port Washing          21:23.21  18  44    

 48  1342 Christina Garbarin  10 Calhoun               21:24.06  19  45    

 49  1965 Beatriz Chavarria   10 Port Washing          21:25.17  19  46    

 50  2170 Alyssa Soethout     12 Wantagh               21:25.67   3  47    

 51  1998 Alyssa Neo          11 Roslyn                21:28.27   3  48    

 52  2165 Marissa Polack      12 Wantagh               21:29.71   3  49    

 53  1529 Thais Delima        10 Glen Cove             21:30.73   4  

 54  1633 Catherine Zamroz    10 Island Trees          21:32.58   4  50    

 55  1699 Maggie Reid         12 Locust Valle          21:33.40   4  51    

 56  1601 Nicole Matza        10 Hewlett               21:38.81   4  

 57  2064 Sofia Tavella       11 South Side            21:40.86   4  52    

 58  1792 Devin McQuillan     12 Massapequa            21:41.45  19  53    

 59  1546 Victoria Liu        10 Great Neck N          21:42.62   4  54    

 60  1774 Emily Tsoumpas       9 Manhasset             21:43.83   4  55    

 61  2266 Laurel Fisher       12 Garden City           21:44.11   4  56    

 62  2157 Tess Duignan         9 Wantagh               21:45.05   4  57    

 63  1497 Catherine Sullivan  12 Friends Acad          21:45.49   4  58    

 64  1323 Charlotte Gondre´   12 Baldwin               21:45.77  19  59    

 65  1371 Briana Pereira      10 Clarke                21:46.24   5  60    

 66  1627 Cara Duffy           7 Island Trees          21:47.79   5  61    

 67  1485 Maya Henson         12 Freeport              21:48.04  19  

 68  1824 Briana Noto         11 Mepham                21:50.51  19  62    

 69  1773 Angela Tsoumpas      9 Manhasset             21:52.07   5  63    

 70  1982 Maria Kogan         10 Port Washing          21:52.83  19  64    

 71  1493 Anna Pappas          9 Friends Acad          21:54.14   5  65    

 72  1920 Linda Cameron       12 Oyster Bay            21:55.51  15  66    

 73  1922 Elina Leandrou       8 Oyster Bay            21:59.66  15  67    

 74  1423 Erika Feurtado      10 Elmont                22:05.26   5  

 75  1639 Jessica Huang       11 Jericho               22:06.74   5  68    

 76  1333 Jennifer Manzanare   9 Bethpage              22:07.27   5  

 76  1787 Meaghan Dearstyne   11 Massapequa            22:07.27  19  69    

 78  2172 Kyleigh Watson       9 Wantagh               22:09.36   5  70    



 79  1991 Sarah Carbonaro     10 Roslyn                22:09.64   5  71    

 80  2032 Christine Goldstei  11 South Side            22:10.21   5  72    

 81  2153 Madison Conway      11 Wantagh               22:11.23   6  73    

 82  1568 Alexa Thorne        12 Great Neck S          22:11.64   6  74    

 83  1667 Olivia Conlon       10 Jfk Bellmore          22:12.82   6  75    

 84  1672 Hannah Gallo        12 Jfk Bellmore          22:14.28   6  76    

 85  1368 Gabriella Martins   12 Clarke                22:14.83   6  77    

 86  2034 Brigit Kelly        10 South Side            22:18.39   6  78    

 87  1552 Michelle Toker      12 Great Neck N          22:19.26   6  79    

 88  1503 Emily Daempfle      10 Garden City           22:21.61   6  80    

 89  2193 Leigh Anderson      12 Wheatley              22:25.06  15  

 90  1600 Lori Matza          10 Hewlett               22:25.24   6  

 91  2003 Raquel Shadan       10 Roslyn                22:27.07   6  81    

 92  1545 Samantha Law         9 Great Neck N          22:30.07   7  82    

 93  1606 Natalie Weintraub   12 Hewlett               22:30.35   7  

 94  2063 Nadia Tavella        9 South Side            22:31.51   7  83    

 95  1544 Nicole Lalezarzade  12 Great Neck N          22:32.97   7  84    

 96  1813 Tara DeRosa         12 Mepham                22:33.93  19  85    

 97  1527 Grace Blinkoff      11 Glen Cove             22:34.55   7  

 98  1510 Lindsay Grippo      11 Garden City           22:35.73   7  86    

 99  2122 Wendy Gonzalez      12 VS Central            22:36.44  19  87    

100  2196 Morgan Hanel        12 Wheatley              22:37.96  15  

101  1360 Juliann Vizoso      11 Calhoun               22:38.27  20  88    

102  2029 Talia Cutrone       10 South Side            22:38.68   7  89    

103  1335 Katie Meaney        12 Bethpage              22:41.96   7  

104  1962 Jenny Aguiar        12 Port Washing          22:42.92  20  90    

105  1835 Brianna Lausev       8 New Hyde Par          22:43.78   7  

106  1441 Tara Mandel         10 Farmingdale           22:47.97  20  91    

107  1550 Ruby Paisner        11 Great Neck N          22:49.54   7  92    

108  1783 Antonia Bianco      10 Massapequa            22:51.26  20  93    

109  1450 Emilee Becker        7 Floral Park           22:51.92   8  94    

110  1919 Laura Angelone      10 Oyster Bay            22:52.20  15  95    

111  1467 Jennifer Seuling    12 Floral Park           22:52.59   8  96    

112  1815 Lizzy Eisenberg     11 Mepham                22:54.77  20  97    

113  1374 Kate Su              9 Clarke                22:59.26   8  98    

114  2118 Maria Sosa           8 Uniondale             23:01.06  20  

115  1829 Roseanna Skidmore   10 Mepham                23:03.75  20  99    

116  1670 Erika Fuchs         12 Jfk Bellmore          23:03.79   8 100    

117  1325 Germine Museau      12 Baldwin               23:05.04  20 101    

118  1776 Allison Weilep      11 Manhasset             23:05.44   8 102    

119  1395 Kali Keyes           9 East Meadow           23:08.34  20  

120  1927 Anna Lee Sadocha    11 Oyster Bay            23:10.99  15 103    

121  1811 Sam Coppola         11 Mepham                23:12.58  20 104    

122  1446 Margaret Velez      12 Farmingdale           23:13.95  21 105    

123  1668 Emily Cotter        10 Jfk Bellmore          23:14.25   8 106    

124  1573 Miranda Zhang       11 Great Neck S          23:15.59   8 107    

125  1628 Brittany Jenkofsky  10 Island Trees          23:18.00   8 108    

126  1587 Christina Litos     11 Herricks              23:19.43  21 109    

127  1456 Kellie Courtney      9 Floral Park           23:20.62   8 110    

128  1343 Ashley Harten       12 Calhoun               23:20.67  21 111    

129  2105 Jalissia Casimir    10 Uniondale             23:25.54  21  

130  2126 Alyssa Meltzer      12 VS Central            23:26.96  21 112    

131  1793 Erin McWilliams     11 Massapequa            23:27.73  21 113    

132  2004 Lida Tozzi          12 Roslyn                23:29.60   8 114    

133  1959 Jennifer Pantell    12 Plainview             23:29.92  21  

134  1838 Millena Skugor      11 New Hyde Par          23:30.03   9  

135  1706 Sarah Kelliher      11 Long Beach            23:30.55  21  

136  1524 Catherine Wallace    9 Garden City           23:31.44   9 115    

137  2250 Kathleen Lucey      10 Oceanside             23:33.84  21 116    

138  1376 Caroline DeBellis    8 Cold Spring           23:34.95   9  

139  1713 Claire Sweeny       12 Long Beach            23:39.07  21  

140  1348 Isabelle Kehrili    11 Calhoun               23:39.78  22 117    

141  1749 Helen Zhang          9 MacArthur             23:41.52  22 118    



142  1595 Collette Davies     10 Hewlett               23:43.82   9  

143  2000 Carmen Recio        12 Roslyn                23:46.95   9 119    

144  1555 Gracia Bualati      10 Great Neck S          23:47.67   9 120    

145  1926 bella pace          10 Oyster Bay            23:48.13  15 121    

146  2013 Christelle Julien   10 Sewanhaka             23:51.50   9  

147  2005 Dana Wagner          9 Roslyn                23:55.39   9 122    

148  1437 Jacqueline Hilbert   9 Farmingdale           23:55.69  22 123    

149  1693 Kristy Jahchan      10 Locust Valle          23:56.64   9 124    

150  1690 Madeline Casalino   12 Locust Valle          23:57.51   9 125    

151  2316 Leanna Donahue      12 Island Trees          23:59.25  10 126    

152  1892 Josena Joseph        9 Oceanside             24:00.60  22 127    

153  1584 Kayla Edmonston      9 Herricks              24:01.58  22 128    

154  1874 Amanda Bonacasa      9 Oceanside             24:02.14  22 129    

155  1569 Carmen Tong         11 Great Neck S          24:02.56  10 130    

156  1932 Caitlin Bossert     12 Plainedge             24:03.67  10 131    

157  1621 Kaitlyn Space       12 Hicksville            24:05.92  22  

158  1695 Roisin O'Neill      10 Locust Valle          24:06.50  10 132    

159  1833 Claudia Serna       11 Mineola               24:07.53  10  

160  1565 Sabrina Ng           9 Great Neck S          24:07.81  10 133    

161  2001 Eleonora Recio      10 Roslyn                24:11.69  10 134    

162  1696 Siobhan O'Neill     12 Locust Valle          24:13.30  10 135    

163  1898 Megan Lutz          10 Oceanside             24:13.64  22 136    

164  1494 Katherine Pappas    12 Friends Acad          24:18.18  10 137    

165  1396 Ursala Khan         10 East Meadow           24:18.65  22  

166  1881 Kristen Ekstrom     12 Oceanside             24:19.97  22 138    

167  1563 Dorothy Liu         10 Great Neck S          24:20.39  10 139    

168  1435 Kayla Donald         9 Farmingdale           24:20.58  23 140    

169  2197 Katherine Keller    12 Wheatley              24:21.13  15  

170  1903 Christina Moran      9 Oceanside             24:22.15  23 141    

171  1589 Daniela O'Modie      9 Herricks              24:22.94  23 142    

172  1956 Lauren Healy        10 Plainview             24:24.78  23  

173  1747 Diana Testa         10 MacArthur             24:26.00  23 143    

174  1580 Angela Chen          9 Herricks              24:27.38  23 144    

175  1539 Ariela Frenkel      12 Great Neck N          24:27.65  11 145    

176  1559 Shaminta Hamidian   10 Great Neck S          24:28.13  11 146    

177  1649 Sylvia Peng         11 Jericho               24:29.77  11 147    

178  1531 Kayleen Mesa        10 Glen Cove             24:30.04  11  

179  1372 Abby Pineda          9 Clarke                24:32.33  11 148    

180  1740 Megan Conroy        11 MacArthur             24:34.39  23 149    

181  1665 Alexandra Brinton    9 Jfk Bellmore          24:34.66  11 150    

182  1700 Amanda Weiss        11 Locust Valle          24:36.76  11 151    

183  2010 Tina Miller         10 Seaford               24:39.67  11  

184  1440 Julia Maher         12 Farmingdale           24:51.63  23 152    

185  1447 Zoe Zebersky        11 Farmingdale           24:52.59  23 153    

186  1952 Olivia Clancy       11 Plainview             24:53.24  23  

187  2123 Kendall Jones       12 VS Central            24:55.56  24 154    

188  1623 Angela Brocco       12 Island Trees          24:58.72  11 155    

189  1326 Tiffany Raymond     11 Baldwin               25:01.48  24 156    

190  1895 Sydney Leider       10 Oceanside             25:08.11  24 157    

191  1444 Carly Palermo       10 Farmingdale           25:09.54  24 158    

192  1958 Caitlin Mulligan    12 Plainview             25:11.88  24  

193  1831 Deborah Gabbay      12 Mineola               25:17.64  11  

194  1590 Julie Thomas        11 Herricks              25:19.65  24 159    

195  1923 Hannah Lopes         8 Oyster Bay            25:20.61  15 160    

196  1321 Titilola Akindejoy  11 Baldwin               25:30.64  24 161    

197  2008 Gracie Eisman       11 Seaford               25:31.34  12  

198  2195 Alexa Georgeton     11 Wheatley              25:31.62  15  

199  2128 Tasnova Osmani       9 VS Central            25:34.33  24 162    

200  1666 Tian Colby           9 Jfk Bellmore          25:40.69  12 163    

201  1324 Aniah Layne         10 Baldwin               25:40.80  24 164    

202  1369 Alyssa Ng            9 Clarke                25:48.32  12 165    

203  1373 Alexandra Rodrigue  11 Clarke                25:53.90  12 166    

204  1924 Christina Masiakos  12 Oyster Bay            25:54.69  16 167    



205  1765 Olivia Plansker      9 Manhasset             25:54.97  12 168    

206  1755 Elizabeth Harris    11 Manhasset             25:55.28  12 169    

207  1366 Tori Kalberer       11 Clarke                26:08.95  12 170    

208  2116 Emily Monplaisir    12 Uniondale             26:10.08  24  

209  2121 Stephanie Burchell  10 VS Central            26:10.74  25 171    

210  1620 Samantha Schulthei  11 Hicksville            26:11.52  25  

211  1459 Katie Gibbons        9 Floral Park           26:14.62  12 172    

212  1471 Grace Yeostros       9 Floral Park           26:16.85  12 173    

213  1648 Grace Mok           12 Jericho               26:41.31  12 174    

214  1490 Elizabeth Chatpar    9 Friends Acad          27:27.22  13 175    

215  1489 Anna Asnis           9 Friends Acad          27:27.58  13 176    

216  1592 Jessica Tsum        11 Herricks              27:32.21  25 177    

217  1933 Alexander Coacci    12 Plainedge             27:55.13  13 178    

218  1744 Shannon McGhean     11 MacArthur             28:12.52  25 179    

219  1944 Kelli Smith         11 Plainedge             28:23.69  13 180    

220  2234 Jenna Staufenberg    9 Herricks              28:26.96  25 181    

221  1937 Brianne DiFEDE       9 Plainedge             28:32.18  13 182    

222  1832 Marissa Karasz      11 Mineola               29:14.86  13  

223  1328 Mariah Walker       11 Baldwin               29:16.49  25 183    

224  2208 Jamie Bressmer      11 Floral Park           29:24.78  13 184    

225  1727 Emily Murray        10 Lynbrook              32:11.26  13 185    

226  1729 Hannah Polokoff     10 Lynbrook              32:14.02  13 186    

227  1736 Camryn Walsh        11 Lynbrook              32:15.43  13 187    

228  1726 Mackenzie Kreit     11 Lynbrook              32:15.71  14 188    

229  1941 Jade Nussbaum        9 Plainedge             32:20.79  14 189    

230  1945 Lauren Szalay       11 Plainedge             32:25.32  14 190    

231  1725 Emily Koffler       12 Lynbrook              32:32.50  14 191    

232  1719 Amanda DiGiorgio    11 Lynbrook              32:32.79  14 192 

 

     

                                   Team Scores 

======================================================================

=========== 

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9 

======================================================================

=========== 

Results - Women 

   1 North Shore                  38    3    4    7    9   15   24   38    3    4 

      Total Time:  1:38:25.01 

         Average:    19:41.01 

   2 Syosset                      90   16   17   18   19   20   21   25   16   17 

      Total Time:  1:41:44.77 

         Average:    20:20.96 

   3 Port Washington             153   10   12   41   44   46   64   90   10   12 

      Total Time:  1:44:23.41 

         Average:    20:52.69 

   4 Garden City                 178    1    5   36   56   80   86  115    1    5 

      Total Time:  1:43:13.36 

         Average:    20:38.68 

   5 Calhoun                     189    6   23   27   45   88  111  117    6   23 

      Total Time:  1:44:36.98 

         Average:    20:55.40 



   6 Wantagh                     196   14   29   47   49   57   70   73   14   29 

      Total Time:  1:45:49.80 

         Average:    21:09.96 

   7 Massapequa                  228   30   33   43   53   69   93  113   30   33 

      Total Time:  1:46:53.05 

         Average:    21:22.61 

   8 Manhasset                   260    8   32   55   63  102  168  169    8   32 

      Total Time:  1:47:13.57 

         Average:    21:26.72 

   9 South Side                  264   28   34   52   72   78   83   89   28   34 

      Total Time:  1:47:52.24 

         Average:    21:34.45 

  10 Friends Academy             288    2   26   58   65  137  175  176    2   26 

      Total Time:  1:47:41.53 

         Average:    21:32.31 

  11 Mepham                      292   13   35   62   85   97   99  104   13   35 

      Total Time:  1:48:33.58 

         Average:    21:42.72 

  12 Great Neck North            310   11   54   79   82   84   92  145   11   54 

      Total Time:  1:49:16.62 

         Average:    21:51.33 

  13 Jfk Bellmore                379   22   75   76  100  106  150  163   22   75 

      Total Time:  1:51:07.76 

         Average:    22:13.56 

  14 Roslyn                      433   48   71   81  114  119  122  134   48   71 

      Total Time:  1:53:21.53 

         Average:    22:40.31 

  15 Oyster Bay                  452   66   67   95  103  121  160  167   66   67 

      Total Time:  1:53:46.49 

         Average:    22:45.30 

  16 Jericho                     457   31   37   68  147  174   31   37   68  147 

      Total Time:  1:55:14.21 

         Average:    23:02.85 

  17 Island Trees                500   50   61  108  126  155   50   61  108  126 

      Total Time:  1:55:36.34 

         Average:    23:07.27 

  18 Floral Park                 511   39   94   96  110  172  173  184   39   94 

      Total Time:  1:56:32.25 

         Average:    23:18.45 

  19 Clarke                      548   60   77   98  148  165  166  170   60   77 

      Total Time:  1:57:20.98 

         Average:    23:28.20 

  20 Great Neck South            564   74  107  120  130  133  139  146   74  107 

      Total Time:  1:57:25.27 

         Average:    23:29.06 

  21 Locust Valley               567   51  124  125  132  135  151   51  124  125 



      Total Time:  1:57:47.35 

         Average:    23:33.47 

  22 Farmingdale                 611   91  105  123  140  152  153  158   91  105 

      Total Time:  1:59:09.82 

         Average:    23:49.97 

  23 MacArthur                   629   40  118  143  149  179   40  118  143  149 

      Total Time:  2:02:07.65 

         Average:    24:25.53 

  24 Baldwin                     641   59  101  156  161  164  183   59  101  156 

      Total Time:  2:01:03.73 

         Average:    24:12.75 

  25 Oceanside                   646  116  127  129  136  138  141  157  116  127 

      Total Time:  2:00:10.19 

         Average:    24:02.04 

  26 Herricks                    682  109  128  142  144  159  177  181  109  128 

      Total Time:  2:01:30.98 

         Average:    24:18.20 

  27 VS Central                  686   87  112  154  162  171   87  112  154  162 

      Total Time:  2:02:44.03 

         Average:    24:32.81 

  28 Plainedge                   713   42  131  178  180  182  189  190   42  131 

      Total Time:  2:10:12.26 

         Average:    26:02.46 

  29 Lynbrook                    937  185  186  187  188  191  192  185  186  187 

      Total Time:  2:41:28.92 

         Average:    32:17.79 

           

                                                   

                                                   

 


